
Games: 6th=7, Jv=13 St. Malachy 6th/JV/Vars. Volleyball 2018
Vars=20, 7th Conf=3 (All dates 2 games unless noted) updated 8-11-17 Depart Time Officials

Thurs. 4-Jan Gifford (6th/Jv/Vars) 5:00 H x Siuts, Sedlak

Mon. 8-Jan PBL 6:00 H x Siuts, Sedlak

Tues. 16-Jan at Champaign Next Generation (6th and Vars.) 6:00 A x

Wed. 17-Jan at PVO Ogden 6:00 A x

Thurs. 18-Jan Judah 6:00 H x Bedwell, B. Jones

Tues. 23-Jan at Holy Cross (6th, Jv, Vars) 5:00 A x

Thurs. 25-Jan at Gibson City 5:30 A x

Tues. 30-Jan at St. Thomas (6th and Vars.) 6:00 A x

Thurs. 1-Feb St. John's Buckley (6th and Vars.) 6:00 H x McCormick, B. Jones

Fri. 2-Feb at Eater 5:00 A x

Tues. 6-Feb at Thomasboro (6th and Vars.) 6:00 A x

Thurs. 8-Feb St. Matthew (6th/Jv/Vars.) 5:00 x Stebbins, Whitt

Sat. 10-Feb 7th Illini Conf. Tourn. at Next Gen. TBA A x

Mon. 12-Feb at Cissna Park 6:00 A x

Wed. 14-Feb Schlarman 6:00 H x McCormick, Whitt

Sat. 17-Feb 8th Illini Conf. Tourn. At St. Mal 8am H x McCormick, Whitt

Mon. 19-Feb at Piper City Tri-Point 5:30 A x

Tues. 20-Feb Fisher 6:00 H x Bedwell, Sedlak

Fri. 23-Feb Potomac (8th Gr. Night) 6:00 H x McCormick, Siuts

7th Reg. TBA TBA TBA

8th Reg. TBA TBA TBA
7th Sect. 5-Mar TBA 6:30
8th Sect. 12-Mar TBA 6:30

7th/8th State TBA TBA TBA




